SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5532

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 13

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$5,197,149" and insert "\$5,277,981".
2	In line 9, delete "\$7,072,917" and insert "\$7,312,690".
3	In line 10, delete "\$1,880,171" and insert "\$1,881,987".
4	After line 10, insert:
5	"(4) Community support \$ 205,448".
6	In line 11, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)".
7	In line 12, delete "\$12,036,639" and insert "\$10,800,440".
8	In line 19, delete "\$2,409,641" and insert "\$2,410,428".
9	In line 20, delete "\$4,483,959" and insert "\$4,485,935".
10	In line 21, delete "\$91,477,976" and insert "\$91,578,052".
11	In line 22, delete "\$3,019,299" and insert "\$3,029,773".
12	Delete line 23.
13	In line 24, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)".
14	On page 2, line 2, delete "\$86,966,261" and insert "\$87,866,932".
15	In line 3, delete "\$168,158,735" and insert "\$169,241,254".
16	In line 4, delete "\$11,241,707" and insert "\$10,916,258".

17